32,0

120

7240

16,0

6.47

DIE-R-BNC-PU

1.60

7.36

)

9.C

220

L 120 J
320

—

Werkstoff:

*¥)Lieferant darf ohne
Ruecksprache nicht

geaendert werden

Zeichnung urheberrechtlich
geschuetzt (DIN 34) ()

Massstab:

il

Benennung: BNC C/‘///V)/D TOO/

DIE-R-BNC-PU

Datum Name
Gezeichnet | 186,07 | Battlogy
Geprueft
Gesehen
Ersetzt durch: Blatt
Ersatz fuer: von Blatt

Ind,

Aenderung

Datum

Name

RIELF T REBE &S ([ -9194 SCHAMN

Zeichn. Nr.




